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Community Justice Third Sector Forum

Thursday 29th May 2025, 10am - 12pm

Thursday 28th August 2025, 10am - 12pm

Thursday 27th November 2025, 10am - 1pm (in-person)

Children and Young People’s Services Forum

Tuesday 3rd June 2025, 10am  - 12pm

Wednesday 17th September 2025, 10am – 12pm

Wednesday 3rd December 2025, 10am – 12pm

Highland Third Sector Health & Wellbeing Forum

Tuesday 24th June 2025, 10.30am - 12pm

Tuesday 30th September 2025, 10.30am - 12pm

Tuesday 16th December 2025, 10.30am - 12pm

Highland Third Sector Community Development Forum

Tuesday 20th May 2025, 9.30am - 11.30am

Tuesday 19th August 2025, 9.30am - 11.30am

Tuesday 19th November 2025, 9.30am - 11.30am

Volunteer Managers Forum

Thursday 1st May 2025, 10am - 11.30am	

Wednesday 27th August 2025, 10am - 11.30am

Wednesday 26th November 2025, 10am - 11.30am
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To find out more about our Forums, visit our website: www.highlandtsi.org.uk/forums
All dates are correct at time of publishing but may be subject to change.

Highland Third Sector Employability Forum

Friday 25th April 2025, 10am - 11.30am

Friday 25th July 2025, 10am - 11.30am

Friday 31st October 2025, 10am - 11.30am

2025 Forum Dates


